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AHD Freestyle 102 2008 £899.00 25cm Power box fin supplied
AHD Freestyle 90  2008 £899.00 23cm Power box fin supplied
AHD Seal Pure Surf 102 (Fish Style) 2008 £899.00 Tri-fin or single. Fin sizes US supplied TBA.
AHD Seal Pure Surf 74 (Fish Style) 2008 £899.00 Tri-fin or single. Fin sizes US supplied TBA.
AHD Zen 230 Newcomers 2008 £663.00 Suitable for heavier weight newcomer 50cm Power Box fin supplied
Fanatic Allwave 82 Eurowave 2008 £679.00 23.5cm US fin supplied
Fanatic Freewave 105 2010 £999.00 Fanatic's play in waves and blast on chop board. Fanatics Freewaves have in previous years

suited heavier riders, as they needed (in my opinion) a lot of input to make them perform, but
they did perfo...

Fanatic Freewave 115 2010 £999.00 Fanatic's play in waves and blast on chop board. Fanatics Freewaves have in previous years
suited heavier riders, as they needed (in my opinion) a lot of input to make them perform, but
they did perfo...

Fanatic Freewave 75 2010 £999.00 Fanatic's play in waves and blast on chop board. Fanatics Freewaves have in previous years
suited heavier riders, as they needed (in my opinion) a lot of input to make them perform, but
they did perfo...

Fanatic Freewave 85 2010 £999.00 Fanatic's play in waves and blast on chop board. Fanatics Freewaves have in previous years
suited heavier riders, as they needed (in my opinion) a lot of input to make them perform, but
they did perfo...

Fanatic Freewave 95 2010 £999.00 Fanatic's play in waves and blast on chop board. Fanatics Freewaves have in previous years
suited heavier riders, as they needed (in my opinion) a lot of input to make them perform, but
they did perfo...

Fanatic Freewave TE 85 2010 £1,159.00 Fanatic's play in waves and blast on chop board. Fanatics Freewaves have in previous years
suited heavier riders, as they needed (in my opinion) a lot of input to make them perform, but
they did perfo...

Fanatic Freewave TE 95 2010 £1,159.00 Fanatic's play in waves and blast on chop board. Fanatics Freewaves have in previous years
suited heavier riders, as they needed (in my opinion) a lot of input to make them perform, but
they did perfo...

Fanatic Hawk Ltd 93 2009 £879.00 You can see a better picture of a Ltd board by clicking Here .



Fanatics description of the superfast Supercross styled Hawk Ltd. as below..



Few boards have won as many tests and hearts as the Ha...

Goya One 105 Freewave 2010 £849.00 The Goya ONE has been a very succesful South Coast board for many years now due to its
combined easy to sail nature with a good top speed. An edited version of Goya's own description
is as below......

Goya One 77 Freewave 2010 £849.00 The Goya ONE has been a very succesful South Coast board for many years now due to its
combined easy to sail nature with a good top speed. An edited version of Goya's own description
is as below......

Goya One 85 Freewave 2010 £849.00 The Goya ONE has been a very succesful South Coast board for many years now due to its
combined easy to sail nature with a good top speed. An edited version of Goya's own description
is as below......

Goya One 95 Freewave 2010 £849.00 The Goya ONE has been a very succesful South Coast board for many years now due to its
combined easy to sail nature with a good top speed. An edited version of Goya's own description
is as below......

JP Australia Freestyle FWS 108 2009 £899.00 27cm Power Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Freestyle FWS 90  2009 £899.00 24cm Power Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Freestyle Pro 108 2009 £1,039.00 G10 27cm Power Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Freestyle Wave FWS 77 2009 £899.00  23cm Power Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Freestyle Wave Pro 77 2009 £999.00 G10 23cm Power Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Fun Ride ES 125  Freeride 2009 £599.00 38cm Power Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Pro Wave Mk2 73 2009 £999.00 G10 8.25" US Box fin supplied
JP Australia Real World Wave FWS 63 2009 £899.00 20cm US Fin Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Real World Wave FWS 68 2009 £899.00 21cm US Fin Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Real World Wave FWS 74 2009 £899.00 23cm US Fin Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Real World Wave FWS 92 2009 £899.00 24cm US Fin Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Real World Wave Pro 63 2009 £999.00 G10 20cm US Fin Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Real World Wave Pro 68 2009 £999.00 G10 21cm US Fin Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Real World Wave Pro 74 2009 £999.00 G10 22cm US Fin Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Slalom 54/68/76 Mk5 & 54/68 Mk4 2009 £999.00 No fin supplied. Tuttle Box
JP Australia Supersport FWS 58 V91 2009 £0.00 29cm Power Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Supersport FWS 62 V100 2009 £899.00 33cm Power Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Supersport FWS 69 V118 2009 £899.00 42cm Power Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Supersport Pro 62 V100 2009 £1,039.00 G10 33cm Power Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Supersport Pro 74 V127 2009 £1,039.00 G10 46cm Power Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Twinser FWS 68 2009 £959.00 2x 6" US Fin box fins supplied
JP Australia Xcite Ride ES 110 2009 £759.00 34cm Power Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Xcite Ride FWS 130 2008 £799.00 The longstanding freeride board which rates as one of the best available!
JP Australia Xcite Ride FWS 145 2008 £799.00 48cm Power Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Young Gun ES 70 Freeride 2009 £559.00 22cm US Box fin Supplied
JP Australia Young Gun ES 85 Freeride 2009 £559.00 23cm US Box fin Supplied



Boards - Used

Sails - New on Offer
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Mistral Screamer SL 105 2007 £499.00
Mistral Syncro Fish Pro 76 Wide Wave 2007 £549.00 25cm US box fin supplied
Naish Sails Global Wave 78 2008 £679.00 23cm US Fin supplied.
Naish Sails Global Wave 83 2008 £679.00 23cm US Fin supplied.
Naish Sails Pro Wave US1111 80 2008 £699.00 8.5" Pre Preg US box fin supplied.
Quatro Tempo Wave 92 Premium PVC 2010 £1,055.00 Quatro's all round twin fin wave board. Customers who have bought or tried these boards have

reported back that they are a great shape for south coast conditions, plane early and turn tight
on small w...

Starboard Evo XTV 75 Wood 2008 £799.00 CNC G10 23cm US Box fin Supplied
Starboard Flare 88 Wood Carbon Freestyle 2009 £1,025.00 Starboard's description is below.




The Flare 88 

Together with the Flare 60 and 72, the Flare 88 shape continues unchanged for 2009 with its
slalom rockerline and slalom vee. It remains the team's...

Starboard Futura 155 Technora 2009 £789.00 Starboard's longstanding high volume Freeride board which has a track record of being fast
(almost as quick as an Isonic..)  and very manouverable for it's size. The repair on this board is
visable, h...

Starboard Kode 74 Technora Wave 2009 £860.00 CNC G10 22cm US Box fin Supplied

F2 Style 245 Used 2004 £240.00 The F2 Style board range were freestyle-waves which had a very fast top speed but also had good
manouverability. The boards were equiped with a choice of  three of four footstrap configuration (for
wa...

Goya Custom Wave 75 Used 2008 £499.00 The Custom Wave is primarily seen as a down the line wave board (narrower design than the current
euro waves) but has enough speed to be used as a South Coast wave board, as long as the riders
weight...

JP Australia Freestyle Wave Pro 84 Used 2009 £675.00 The Freestyle Waves have probably been JP's most popular selling board range over the years. They
have a reputation of being fast to plane, easy to sail and manouverable enough for most euro wave
cond...

JP Australia Pro Wave 73 2008 £479.00 JP's Down the Line wave board. Pro Wave models took over from the longstanding Radical range in
2008. The Pro boards have a single concave undershape throughout and with high tail rocker. This
style o...

Mistral Screamer RD 104 Freecarve Used 2009 £599.00  The Screamer is Mistral's Freeride board. Screamers have a good turn of speed but are still an easy
board to sail and gybe.

This particular board is in the lighterweight Red Dot carbon construction....

Naish Sails Competition Wave 8'3" 2003/4 £175.00 The Naish Comp Waves are a beautifully made board. They have a real custom board look to them
with a high gloss underside.

Although it had / has great looks, the board range was not that well accepte...

RRD Freestyle Wave 85 V2 Ltd Used 2010 £835.00 This used but well looked after board has one small scratch on the port rail just below the front strap
and a few very light stone marks on the underside.



RRD's own description as below.



For 201...

RRD Wave Twin Fin 82 V2 Ltd Used 2010 £799.00 This board is in great conditon apart from the usual scratches on the underside from pebbled beaches
and one compression dent (approx. 2 cm by 1cm and 1mm deep) situated next to the large RRD logo
on...

RRD Wave Twin Fin 82 V2 Ltd Used 2010 £925.00 This board is in As New condition and still has 9 months manufacturers warranty. Suggested sail size
4.2-5.8m. RRD Description as below.



The Wave Twin Limited edition 2010 are the same shape as the...

Starboard Carve 111 D-Ram 2000 £195.00 The Carve was probably the best board of it's time for doing exactly what its name said, carving
through turns. The bevelled rail design allowed the board range to have a good top speed but retain
an...

Tabou DaCurve 79 HD Used 2008 £500.00 The all round Wave Board from Tabou. This board has only been used a few times and is almost as
good as new. The Tabou website says..



Style, grace and consistency sum up the Da Curve range. The new...

Ezzy Sails Freeride Mk3 5.5m 2009/10 £387.00 Latest sail from David Ezzy for No Cam Freeriding . New materials for this model (as
used in the Wave Panther) and therefore the sail is lighter than the previous version.
High Tension Outhaul soft ro...

Ezzy Sails Freeride Mk3 6.5m 2009/10 £399.00 Latest sail from David Ezzy for No Cam Freeriding . New materials for this model (as
used in the Wave Panther) and therefore the sail is lighter than the previous version.
High Tension Outhaul soft ro...

Ezzy Sails Freeride Mk3 7.0m 2009/10 £419.00 Latest sail from David Ezzy for No Cam Freeriding . New materials for this model (as
used in the Wave Panther) and therefore the sail is lighter than the previous version.
High Tension Outhaul soft ro...

Ezzy Sails Freeride Mk3 7.5m 2009/10 £429.00 Latest sail from David Ezzy for No Cam Freeriding . New materials for this model (as
used in the Wave Panther) and therefore the sail is lighter than the previous version.
High Tension Outhaul soft ro...

Ezzy Sails Freeride Mk3 8.5m 2009/10 £449.00 Latest sail from David Ezzy for No Cam Freeriding . New materials for this model (as
used in the Wave Panther) and therefore the sail is lighter than the previous version.
High Tension Outhaul soft ro...

Ezzy Sails Freewave 4.2m 2009 £295.00 Less powerful than Panther Wave (more like the 06 Ezzy Wave)
Ezzy Sails Freewave 4.5m 2009 £300.00 Less powerful than Panther Wave (more like the 06 Ezzy Wave)
Ezzy Sails Freewave 4.7m 2009 £305.00
Ezzy Sails Freewave 5.2m 2009 £310.00 Less powerful than Panther Wave (more like the 06 Ezzy Wave)
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Ezzy Sails Wave Panther 3.3m  2009 £325.00 Power Wave. High Tension Outhaul soft rotational sail (battens are pulled away from
mast).

Ezzy Sails Wave Panther 3.5m 2009 £330.00
Ezzy Sails Wave Panther 4.0m 2009 £340.00 Power Wave. High Tension Outhaul soft rotational sail (battens are pulled away from

mast).
Ezzy Sails Wave Panther 4.5m 2009 £350.00 Power Wave. High Tension Outhaul soft rotational sail (battens are pulled away from

mast).
Maui Sails Legend 5.3m Wave 2008 £250.00 This is a shortened version of what Maui Sails say about the Legend. 




When you take a great wave sail and apply interesting new thinking from race sail
development, you get a nice twist on wave sai...

Naish Sails Boxer SL 5.8m 2007 £280.00 Twin Cam Low aspect ratio slalom sail. Sets on a 400 or 430 RDM mast only. Great for
a wave sailor who wants a blasting sail!

Naish Sails Boxer SL 6.4m 2007 £287.00 Twin Cam Low aspect ratio slalom sail. Sets on a 430 RDM mast only. Great for a wave
sailor who wants a blasting sail!

Naish Sails Boxer SL 7.0m 2007 £295.00 Twin Cam Low aspect ratio slalom sail. Sets on a 430 RDM mast only. Great for a wave
sailor who wants a blasting sail!

Naish Sails Force 4.5m 2009 £305.00 Designed for wave sailors who like a powerful sail with a high centre of effort and more
back hand pressure. The Force has a very stable foil shape and works well on Freestyle
Waves.Tough build qualit...

Naish Sails Force 4.7m  2009 £419.00 Designed for wave sailors who like a powerful sail with a high centre of effort and more
back hand pressure. The Force has a very stable foil shape and works well on Freestyle
Waves.Tough build qualit...

Naish Sails Noa 5 (V) 9.0m  2001 £120.00 Easy to rig No Cam Freerace/ride sail . The sail has crushing damage around the clew
area but it is not likely to fail and a far better bet than a used sail at this price! A lot of sail
for not a lot...

Naish Sails Session 4.7m 2009 £399.00 Designed for wave sailors who like a sail with a light feel and low centre of effort. The
Session has a softer power on /off when on the wave or in transitions. Better option than
the Force (in most c...

Naish Sails Session 5.3m  2009 £419.00 Designed for wave sailors who like a sail with a light feel and low centre of effort. The
Session has a softer power on /off when on the wave or in transitions. Better option than
the Force (in most c...

Naish Sails Session 5.3m 2009 £245.00 Designed for wave sailors who like a sail with a light feel and low centre of effort. The
Session has a softer power on /off when on the wave or in transitions. Better option than
the Force (in most c...

Neil Pryde Alpha 5.0m 2010 £375.00 Power Wave sail designed for getting you out on gusty onshore conditions. Generally
suits heavier weight sailors as a down the line sail or lighter sailors who like power for
max height jumps. See web...

Neil Pryde Fly 3.9m 2009 £239.00 The Kauli Seadi signature low aspect ratio Wave sail. Designed for skateboard style
manoeuvres on the wave face and fast rotations in the air.



Note. The 2009 Fly had poor reviews (hence the pricing...

Neil Pryde Fly 4.2m 2009 £239.00 The Kauli Seadi signature low aspect ratio Wave sail. Designed for skateboard style
manoeuvres on the wave face and fast rotations in the air.



Note. The 2009 Fly had poor reviews (hence the pricing...

Neil Pryde Fly 4.5m 2009 £239.00 The Kauli Seadi signature low aspect ratio Wave sail. Designed for skateboard style
manoeuvres on the wave face and fast rotations in the air.



Note. The 2009 Fly had poor reviews (hence the pricing...

Neil Pryde Fly 4.8m 2009 £239.00 The Kauli Seadi signature low aspect ratio Wave sail. Designed for skateboard style
manoeuvres on the wave face and fast rotations in the air.



Note. The 2009 Fly had poor reviews (hence the pricing...

Neil Pryde Fly 5.1m 2009 £249.00 The Kauli Seadi signature low aspect ratio Wave sail. Designed for skateboard style
manoeuvres on the wave face and fast rotations in the air.



Note. The 2009 Fly had poor reviews (hence the pricing...

Neil Pryde Fly 5.4m 2009 £249.00 The Kauli Seadi signature low aspect ratio Wave sail. Designed for skateboard style
manoeuvres on the wave face and fast rotations in the air.



Note. The 2009 Fly had poor reviews (hence the pricing...

Neil Pryde Zen 6.1m 2009 £295.00 Sail range designed to all fit onto a 430 mast, making transportation and cost of owning
a sail quiver easier/cheaper. See website for more information.

Neil Pryde Zone 4.7m 2009 £370.00 Wave sail with soft power progression and neutral pull during transitions. Generally
suited to sub 80kg riders. See website for more information.

North Duke Freestyle/Wave 5.4m (and Code Blackberry) 2010 £380.00 All DUKE models are made to suit SDM masts, which ideally fit this type of a more
direct sail. North's own description of the 010 sail as below.



Very rarely so many physically different windsurfe...

North Duke Freestyle/Wave 5.9m 2010 £390.00 All DUKE models are made to suit SDM masts, which ideally fit this type of a more
direct sail. North's own description of the 010 sail as below.



Very rarely so many physically different windsurfe...

North Ego Wave 4.2m 2009 £320.00 Nik Baker has developed the sail in conjuction with Twinser boards and for that purpose
the draft is best kept well forward (small fins do not like the centre of effort in a sail
being put directly ov...

North Ego Wave 4.5m 2009 £326.00 Nik Baker has developed the sail in conjuction with Twinser boards and for that purpose
the draft is best kept well forward (small fins do not like the centre of effort in a sail
being put directly ov...



Sails - Used
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North Ego Wave 4.7m 2009 £330.00 Nik Baker has developed the sail in conjuction with Twinser boards and for that purpose
the draft is best kept well forward (small fins do not like the centre of effort in a sail
being put directly ov...

North Ego Wave 5.0m 2009 £336.00 Nik Baker has developed the sail in conjuction with Twinser boards and for that purpose
the draft is best kept well forward (small fins do not like the centre of effort in a sail
being put directly ov...

North Ego Wave 5.3m 2009 £344.00 Nik Baker has developed the sail in conjuction with Twinser boards and for that purpose
the draft is best kept well forward (small fins do not like the centre of effort in a sail
being put directly ov...

North Ego Wave 5.9m 2009 £359.00 Nik Baker has developed the sail in conjuction with Twinser boards and for that purpose
the draft is best kept well forward (small fins do not like the centre of effort in a sail
being put directly ov...

North Ice Wave 5.3m 2009 £335.00 The Ice has been around for enough years to have gained quite a following. It
has generally appealed to wave sailors who like a sail with a stiff foil locked-in feel, and
not too much back hand pressu...

North Natural 6.6m 2009 £269.00 No Cam Freemove / Freeride sail. High Tension Outhaul with easy Visual Trim settings.
Sets on SDM masts.

North Voodoo 4.5m 2008 £295.00 Heavy Duty Wave sail. PVC window and full scrim construction. High Tension Outhaul
with easy Visual Trim setting. Sets on SDM or RDM masts.

Severne Blade 4.7m 2009 £340.00 Rotational Side/Onshore Power Wave. S1 is more Freestyle Wave. See website for
more info and full range of colours.

Severne Gator 6.0m 2009 £339.00 3.7-5.3m FreeWave 5.5-6.0m FreeMove 6.5-8.0m FreeRide
Simmer Crossover 4.5m 2008 £252.00 Onshore Wave / Freestyle. Rotational sail. Sets on SDM or RDM masts.
Simmer Crossover 5.0m 2008 £259.00 Onshore Wave / Freestyle. Rotational sail. Sets on SDM or RDM masts.
Simmer Icon 4.0m 2009 £345.00 Onshore/Sideshore Wave. Rotational sail. Sets on RDM or SDM masts. Excellent build

quality.
Simmer XD 6.4m 2009 £359.00 Freestyle Orientated Rotational sail. Sets on RDM or SDM masts. A light weight but well

constructed sail with plenty of bottom end acceleration for freestylers. Could also be
used on a freewave style...

Surfladle Hi Fly Ride 5.5m Rig £295.00 The  Hi-Fly Ride sail  (made by North Sails) was the companys best quality rig pack sail
until they ceased production last year. It is light enough to make uphauling easy but has
tough enough lower pa...

Tushingham Dino 2.7m 2005 £99.00 Not an adjustable head so needs a shorter than luff length mast.
Tushingham Rock Wave 4.2m 2009 £260.00 Rotational Wave sail. Easy to rig on SDM / RDM masts. Very stable.
Tushingham Rock Wave 4.5m 2009 £275.00 Rotational Wave sail. Easy to rig on SDM / RDM masts. Very stable.
Tushingham Rock Wave 5.5m 2009 £287.00 Rotational Wave sail. Easy to rig on SDM / RDM masts. Very stable.
Tushingham Rock Wave 5.7m 2009 £295.00 Rotational Wave sail. Easy to rig on SDM / RDM masts. Very stable.
Tushingham Thunderbird T3  6.0m 2009 £275.00 No Cam Freeride.
Tushingham Thunderbird T3 8.0m 2009 £360.00 The 3rd generation of  the infamous Tushingham No-Cam Freeride sail from the

infamous UK sail designer, Ken Black. Look no further for an easy to rig and fun to
sail...sail !

Arrows Impact 4.5m Used 2001 £40.00 The Arrows Impact was one of the most popular heavy duty wave sails of its time. Very easy to rig and did
what you wanted it to on the water. This sail has a few more sails in it yet (it does have a f...

Arrows Impact Wave 4.7m Used 2000 £90.00 The Arrows Impact was one of the most popular heavy duty wave sails of its time. Very easy to rig and
did what you wanted it to on the water. This sail is in very good condition for it's age, hence th...

Ezzy Sails Infinity 6.6m Used 2006 £120.00 Twin Cam Freeride with option to run no cams- one cam or two cams. High Tension Outhaul sail. Sets
on RDM or SDM Masts (cams for both supplied). This sail is in very good condition.



The Ezzy Offici...

Ezzy Sails Wave Panther 5.8m Used 2009 £265.00 Power Wave. High Tension Outhaul soft rotational sail (battens are pulled away from mast). This is the
Mk1 version of the current Panther wave sail. It has the same  lightweight material in the upper...

Gaastra Gaastra MC2 6.7m Used 1993 £30.00 The Gaastra MC2 is a twin cam sail from yesteryear. It has to be said that it is not stable enough to be
used on current short freeride board (below 260cm) but it would still work well on 280cm plus...

Hotsails Maui Smack 4.3m Used 2005 £90.00 The Smack was Hotsails Sideshore wave sail. It was designed to be used by all sizes of rider in down
the line wave conditons (it still works well enough in onshore conditions). This sail has done a bi...

Hotsails Maui Smack 5.8m Used 2005 £80.00 The Smack was Hotsails Sideshore wave sail. It was designed to be used by all sizes of rider in down
the line wave conditons (it still works well enough in onshore conditions). This sail has done a bi...

Hotsails Maui SO 4.7m Used 2005 £70.00 The SO (Sean Ordonez) was Hotsails top of the range Heavy Duty wave sail. It was designed to be used
by all sizes of rider and in all forms of wave conditons. This sail has done a bit of work but as t...

Naish Sails Boxer 4.7m Used 2006 £95.00 Wave/Freestyle low aspect ratio sail, but they have good Freeride speed as well!  Boxer sails prefer to be
set on RDM or Z Taper masts. This sail is said to be in good condition but please call Jon fo...

Naish Sails Evoloution 8.3m Used 2004 £150.00 The Evoloution is a seven batten No-Cam freeride sail . It replaced the Naish Noa which had an
incredible top end speed but not much in the way of low end grunt. The Evoloution rectified the bottom
en...

Naish Sails Force 4.0m Used 2008 £265.00 Designed for wave sailors who like a powerful sail with a high centre of effort and more back hand
pressure. The Force has a very stable foil shape and works well on Freestyle Waves.Tough build qualit...

Naish Sails Force 4.5m Used 2004 £135.00 Designed for wave sailors who like a powerful sail with a high centre of effort and more back hand
pressure. The Force has a very stable foil shape and works well on Freestyle Waves.Tough build qualit...

Naish Sails Force 5.0m Used 2007 £145.00 Designed for wave sailors who like a powerful sail with a high centre of effort and more back hand
pressure. The Force has a very stable foil shape and works well on Freestyle Waves.Tough build qualit...

Naish Sails Nalu 4.75m Used 2001 £75.00 The  Naish Nalu was classed as a Wave / Freeride, which nowadays means a Eurowave. The sail had a
less back handy feel than the more powerful Naish Hokua and would also achieve faster speeds without t...

Naish Sails Noa Mk 3 8.0m Used 1999 £95.00 The Noa was the Naish No-Cam Freeride sail from the late nineties until 2001. The Noa Mk3, although a
little heavy by todays standards, is still a great sail for powering modern Freeride or Salom / Ra...

Naish Sails Session 4.5m Used 2006 £169.00 The 2006 Session was designed for lighterweight sailors who like a wave sail with a light feel and low
centre of effort. The Session has a soft power on /off when on the wave or in transitions and the...



Masts - New on Offer

Masts - Used

Booms - New on Offer

Extensions/Bases - New on Offer

Fins - New on Offer
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Neil Pryde Alpha 4.2m Used 2007 £175.00 Power Wave sail designed for getting you out on gusty onshore conditions. Generally suits heavier
weight sailors as a down the line sail or lighter sailors who like power for max height jumps. This sa...

Neil Pryde Alpha 4.5m Used 2007 £170.00 The Alpha is Neil Prydes power sail. It is favoured by heavier weight sailors at is has a high centre of
effort giving lift to get wave boards up onto the plane. It is also a favourite of lighter sail...

Neil Pryde Combat 4.5m Used 2008 £220.00 The Combat is Neil Prydes tough construction wave sail. It is a wave sail designed for use in both
cross or onshore conditions. This sail is in excellent condition. 

Neil Pryde Search 4.7m 2006 £130.00 The Search is the predecessor to the current Neil Pryde Alpha sail. It is a Power Wave sail designed for
getting you out on gusty onshore conditions. Generally suits heavier weight sailors as a down t...

North Duke Power Wave 5.0m Used 2009 £260.00 This sail is in very good condition as it has had very little use. There is a small rust stain on the clew
panel. Below is an edited version of North Sails website description.



Only in rare occasio...

North Duke Power Wave 5.4m Used 2009 £265.00 This sail is in very good condition as it has had very little use. There are the usual rolling creases in the
top panels but these do not cause any problems. Below is an edited version of North Sails...

North Ice Wave 4.5m Used 2009 £250.00 This sail is in very good condition as it has hardly been used.



The Ice has been around for enough years to have gained quite a following. It has generally appealed to
wave sailors who like a sail...

North Zeta 4.0m Used 1998 £75.00 The Zeta was North's heavy duty wave for many years and had a reputation of being pretty much
indestructable. It sets on SDM but you could use it on RDM masts. This sail has hardly done a days work
by...

Simmer Icon 5.0m Used 2009 £215.00 Onshore/Sideshore Wave. Rotational sail. Sets on RDM or SDM masts. Excellent build quality. This sail
is in very good condition but the Simmer logo decal is flaking (there maybe a sticker available to...

Tushingham Storm 6.5m Used 2004 £140.00 The Storm (mk1) was Tushingham's high wind Freewave/ride sail. It was well constructed (PVC shock
absorber panel to prevent damage to the window) and gained popularity as a Rig it and Go all round sai...

Tushingham Thunderbird T2 7.5m Used 2004 £220.00 The 2nd version of Tushingham's infamous No Cam Freeride sail.

If you are looking for an easy rigging mast friendly no cam sail..this could be it?  This sail is in very good
condition as it has hardl...

Neil Pryde X3 RDM 370 2009 £183.00 For those looking for a price-point, performance mast that has great compatibility with all Wave and X-Over sails. 

MAST SPECIFIC FEATURES

NeilPryde Progressive Flex bend curve. 

Reduced diameter m...

Neil Pryde X3 RDM 400 2009 £190.00 For those looking for a price-point, performance mast that has great compatibility with all Wave and X-Over sails. 

MAST SPECIFIC FEATURES

NeilPryde Progressive Flex bend curve. 

Reduced diameter m...

Neil Pryde X3 RDM 430 2009 £199.00 For those looking for a price-point, performance mast that has great compatibility with all Wave and X-Over sails. 

MAST SPECIFIC FEATURES

NeilPryde Progressive Flex bend curve. 

Reduced diameter m...

North Red SDM 430 2008 £152.00
North Silver RDM 370 2008 £194.00
North Silver SDM 490 2006 £179.00 Drop Shape Mast (narrows off above extension insert section).

Fiberspar 4600QT 490cm Used 2003 £95.00  The Fiberspar 4600 Quick Tip was a very good recreational mast for it's time. The response rate to gusts
and its weight are still good by todays standards.

This mast is in good condition.

Fiberspar 4600QT 490cm Used 2000 £95.00  The Fiberspar 4600 Quick Tip was a very good recreational mast for it's time. The response rate to gusts
and its weight are still good by todays standards. This mast is in very good condition and is...

Neil Pryde Wave Pro 460cm Used 2000 £90.00 The Wave Pro was the equivalent of a current X9 mast. Carbon percentage was guessed to be around the
75% mark, but we cannot confirm this.

This mast is in very good condition.

North Platinum SDM 400 Used 2008 £260.00 This is a top of the range North Drop Shape mast. If you own North Sails which are designed for SDM
masts then these are a must for the best sail performance and mast longevity. This mast looks like i...

Tushingham C80 460 Freerace Used 2009 £175.00 A very light Carbon 80 mast suitable for freeriding conditions. The bend curve of the Freerace mast rigs the
majority of sails well. 

This mast is in very good conditon.

Amex Free 160-210  2008 £295.00
Neil Pryde X3 135 Wave 2009 £115.00 Monocoque boom. Comes with RDM mast shim.
Neil Pryde X3 145 Wave 2009 £115.00 Monocoque boom. Comes with RDM mast shim.
Neil Pryde X6 160 Crossover 2009 £199.00 Monocoque boom.Carbon tailpiece.Comes with RDM mast shim.
North Gold 160-210 2008 £217.00 Fits Std dia masts (RDM with mast shim). Loop and Go rear cleat. Two pin rear end adjusters. Bonded front

end.Carbon tail piece.

Naish Sails 32cm RDM North Pin Extension 2006 £30.00
Naish Sails 35cm Std. Diameter Extension US Cup £15.00 An old extension but will still work if you are on a budget.
Naish Sails 48cm Std. Diameter Extension US Cup £20.00
Tekknosport 30 & 45cm Std. Diameter Extension US Cup £18.00 A good extension but only fits Chinook push pin cups.

Drake Natural Wave 2008 £59.99 Suitable for side/onshore. Soft in the tip for better control and feel in the turns.



Harnesses/Lines - New on Offer

Waterwear - New on Offer
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DaKine Nexus Windsurf Harness  2008 £50.00 The DaKine Nexus is a softer bodied harness than the T3-T4 ( more flexible/ comfortable) but
still offers a reasonable amount of back support. The harness has changed for 2008 from a sliding
bar to a...

DaKine Nexus Windsurf Harness  2006-7 £40.00 The DaKine Nexus is a softer bodied harness than the T3-T4 ( more flexible/ comfortable) but
still offers a reasonable amount of back support.

DaKine Pyro Kitesurf Harness 2009 £99.00 The DaKine Pyro is the top of the range Kite Waist harness. It is a Thermo Formed product which
offers greater support than a fabric bodied harness. Another plus of a Thermo Formed harness is
that it ...

DaKine Speed Seat Windsurf Harness 2009 £44.00 The Speed Seat has been in the Da Kine windsurf harness range for years and is still a great
choice for the first time windsurfer, or for those that still prefer a lightweight seat for blasting
in. On...

DaKine T4 Windsurf Harness  2009 £89.00 The DaKine T4 Thermo Form may look very similar to the T3 but when worn the greater back
support offered in the T4 becomes apparent. As with all DaKine sliding bar harnesses, the
webbing can be easily...

Flying Objects Flight Control Kite Waist Harness 2008 £69.00 Text from Flying Objects as not tested by us as yet. Based on the Contour the Flight Control waist
is specifically designed with the kiter in mind. Offering standard features such as bar pad, grab
han...

Flying Objects Indie Waist Harness 2009 £69.00 Flying Objects say....



The design brief was simple, design a harness with a sliding spreader bar. Lightweight thermo-
formed panels have been used for both the inner and outer skins, with the inner...

Flying Objects Transit Combo Harness 2008 £69.00 Flying Objects say...



The Transit was developed through a need for practicality and functionality, a dual function
harness that combines a waist with a seat.



This concept provides the high back...

Naish Sails Diamond Waist Harness 2007 £64.95 The Naish Diamond harness is a lightweight manoeuvre orientated design giving the
wearer maximum movement with reasonable back support and rib protection. The back and body of
the Diamond harness is a...

Naish Sails Mission Waist Harness 2007 £49.95 The Naish Mission harness is a manoeuvre orientated design giving the wearer good back
support and reasonable rib protection. The harness has a velcro belt to prevent the harness riding
up in use. The...

Body Glove Formula 3mm Fullsuit 657 2008 £79.00 If you are looking for a bargain of a 3mm long sleeved blind stitched glued seams wetsuit to use
for any watersport, then this might well be it!

Body Glove Ladies Aura 3mm Fullsuit 662 2008 £75.00 If you are looking for a bargain of a 3mm long sleeved blind stitched glued seam wetsuit to use
for any watersport,  then this might well be it!

Neil Pryde 2000 Series 3/2mm 2008/9 £79.00 Perfect first time summer suit or for those that don't want the extra warmth of a sealed seam
wetsuit.

Neil Pryde 3000 Series 3/2mm Shorty 2008/9 £89.00 Probably the best sealed seam single lined shorty wetsuit on the market. A must if you want a
shorty for UK summers.

Neil Pryde 3000 Series 3/3mm Short Arm 2008/9 £105.00 Probably the most popular 3 Season Wetsuit for Windsurfing from Neil Pryde. Add a  Long Sleeve
Heatseeker Vest for extra warmth in Spring or Autumn.

Neil Pryde 3000 Series E1 5/4/3mm 2008/9 £129.00 Great suit for the money. Put a Thermabase Vest or Short Jane underneath and it will get you
through a Normal UK Winter.

Neil Pryde 5000 Series E3 5/4/3mm 2008/9 £189.00 The best selling suit in the Neil Pryde Windsurf range. The neoprene is very soft and the flex
zones make it incredibly comfortable to wear. Overhead barrier does a pretty good job of sealing
you in b...

Neil Pryde 5000 Series E3 5/4/3mm 2009/10 £259.00 This is still the best selling suit in the Neil Pryde Windsurf range. New graphics for the 2009/10
winter but the spec of the suit stays pretty much un-changed. The neoprene is very soft and the
flex...

Neil Pryde Elite E4 5/3mm  2007/8 £235.00 This is, as yet, the warmest wetsuit Pryde have produced. The double overhead seal does a better
job than a E3 system but you do still get a little water ingress. 


Neil Pryde Ladies 3000 Series E1 5/3mm  2007/8 £99.00 Great suit for the money. Put a Thermabase Vest or Short Jane underneath and it will get you
through a Normal UK Winter.

NPX  Wraith Impact Vest 2008/9 £67.50 For a guide to sizing please see the NPX Size Chart
Pro Limit Assault 5/3mm 2008 £129.00 Excellent suit for £129.00!
Pro Limit Flow Boot  2005/6 £12.95 Flow boots in small sizes on a great offer.
Pro Limit Global 5/3mm  Double Lined 2008 £126.00 This is a Kitesurfing orientated wetsuit but makes a good Windsurf and occasional Surf suit as

well (sleeves are cut loose so not that good for just surfing). The sizings we have are rarely
stocked (o...

Pro Limit Global 5/3mm Mesh 2009 £129.00 The Global has proved itself to be the best value suit in the range. The suit has more panel
work than comparative priced suits ( pre.bent arms and legs mean that you use less energy
stretching the su...

Pro Limit Pure Girl 5/3mm Mesh 2009 £129.00 The Pure Girl wetsuit is the ladies version of a Global. The suit has more panel work than
comparative priced suits ( pre.bent arms and legs mean that you use less energy stretching the
suit when you...

Xcel Wetsuits Infiniti 3mm Fullsuit X-Zip  2009 £168.00 Xcel suits were originally made only for US Special Forces applications, but they were far to
good just for military use, so they eventually released them on to the retail market. Although this is
cla...

Xcel Wetsuits Infiniti 5/4mm Drylock Zip System 2010 £246.00 Xcel suits were originally made only for US Special Forces applications, but they were far to
good just for military use, so they eventually released them on to the retail market. Although this is
cla...

Xcel Wetsuits Infiniti 5/4mm OS Zip 2010 £199.00 Xcel suits were originally made only for US Special Forces applications, but they were far to
good just for military use, so they eventually released them on to the retail market. Although this is
cla...
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Circle One Surfboard Board Bags  £35.00 Good quality travel bag. Metal zip, so lube it with silicone grease for long life.
DaKine Core Contour footstrap (set of three) 2008 £39.00 The Core Contour front footstraps are higher on the entry side than the exit side to fit the

sloping shape of a foot. The benefit of this is that the strap holds your foot more securely giving you
bet...

Go Pro Hero Camera 3MP & Helmet Mount £89.00 The 3mp Go Pro camera has been on the market for a couple of years now and has gained a reputation for
its reliability and reasonable picture/sound quality (reasonable by normal video standards but go...

Starboard Sport Tech (Wood) 9'0" 2008 £679.00 These are the non Windsurf Version SUP (no mast track nuts fitted).



Note. This size of SUP fits into most Vans. 



Starboard's own description of the board  is below.



The 9'8"x30" is for people...

Starboard SUP Cruiser Sport Tech 12' 6"  2008 £939.00 This is the Windsurf Version SUP. it gives you the option to sail the board when there is too much wind
to paddle it (it has two screw-in 8mm thread deckplate mount positions). Why only paddle, when y...

Starboard SUP Sport Tech 9'0" 2008 £675.00 This is the Windsurf Version SUP. it gives you the option to sail the board when there is too much wind
to paddle it. (3 x footstrap fitting plugs and two screw-in 8mm thread deckplate mounts). Why on...

Airush Pilot 12m Kite Complete Used 2005 £200.00 This kite has been used once and then stored. It is in almost as good as new condition. Airush
description as below.



The Pilot gives all the response, stability and speed that any rider could ask f...

North Kitesurfing X Ride 135 Kiteboard Used 2009 £330.00 This board is in as New condition. North description as below.



Bridging the gap between freestyle and wave, the 2009 XRide is an advanced free-ride twin tip. A
roundish outline and round rails make...

Weird Fish Barb Microfleece 1/4 Zip 09WM24  2009/10 £21.95
Weird Fish Beta Fleece 1/4 Zip 09WM20 2009/10 £29.95
Weird Fish Ladies Costala Macaroni Hoody 09WL42 2009/10 £34.95
Weird Fish Ladies Star Light Macaroni 09WL21 2009/10 £26.95
Weird Fish Ladies Tuft Fleece 09WL11 2009/10 £26.95 





Weird Fish Ladies Tulip Microfleece 09WL28 2009/10 £20.95 




Weird Fish Macaroni Classic 1/4 Zip 09WM39   2009/10 £37.95
Weird Fish Oregan Heavy Pique 1/4 Zip 09WM33  2009/10 £29.95


